
Date Day Home Visitors Time Boys

 November 6 Monday Basketball Practice Begins

 November 15 Wednesday Nazareth Academy St. Rose 5:00 A,B

 November 18 Saturday Nazareth Tournament TBA B

 November 29 Wednesday St. Rose St. Ludmila 5:00 A,B

 December 2 Saturday Trinity Tournament TBA -

 December 6 Wednesday St. Rose Sacred Heart 5:00 A,B

 December 11 Monday St. Anthony St.Rose 5:00 A,B

 January 3 Wednesday St. Rose St.Joseph 5:00 A,B

 January 6 Saturday Flatonia Tournament TBA A,B

 January 10 Wednesday St. Philip St. Rose 5:00 A,B

 January 13 Saturday Trinity Tournament TBA A

 January 17 Wednesday St.Rose St. Michael 5:00 B

 January 25 Thursday Trinity St.Rose 5:00 A,B

 February 7 Wednesday St. Rose OLV 5:00 A,B

 11/16/2017

2017-2018 St. Rose Basketball Schedule



Girls

A,B

-

A,B

B

A,B

A,B

B

A,B

A,B

-

A

B

A,B

2017-2018 St. Rose Basketball Schedule


